B/S
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ExecBuy
AverageBuy
ExecSell
AverageSell

Symbol  Qty
ININ
ININ
ININ
ININ
ININ
ININ
ININ
ININ
ININ

30 000
3,2314

237
2338
2425
5000
1000
4000
2914
3100
8986

Price

3,3000
3,3000
3,3000
3,2000
3,0000
3,3000
3,2400
3,2400
3,2000

Total consideration

782,10

7 715,40
8 002,50
16 000,00
3 000,00
13 200,00
9 441,36
10 044,00
28 755,20

Date

11.04.2023
11.04.2023
11.04.2023
11.04.2023
11.04.2023
11.04.2023
11.04.2023
11.04.2023
11.04.2023

Time

09:00:14
09:01:12
09:02:14
09:06:17
09:13:55
09:16:12
12:32:20
12:32:20
15:57:06



B/S

O W 0 ™ ™ @

ExecBuy
AverageBuy
ExecSell
AverageSell

Symbol  Qty
ININ
ININ
ININ
ININ
ININ
ININ

12 460
3,4193

3548
1452
5000
1283
1175

Price

3,3700
3,5800
3,4000
3,4300
3,4400
3,4400

Total consideration

11 956,76
5198,16
17 000,00
4 400,69
4042,00
6,88

Date

12.04.2023
12.04.2023
12.04.2023
12.04.2023
12.04.2023
12.04.2023

Time

09:25:43
09:37:44
13:32:36
15:41:22
15:44:32
15:45:04



